ﬁ;ﬂ"ﬁl 3 lakes at the Thurntaler

Altitude profile

2300

2250

2200

2150

2100

2050
1]

Gadeiibahn

The most important at a glance

distance altitude meters uphill altitude meters downhill walking time uphill
3 km 170 m 179 m 45 min
walking time downbhill total walking time highest point difficulty
45 min 1:30 h 2270 m easy
parking:
Parkplatz Hochpustertaler Bergbahnen
starting point: Cable car Thurntaler
destination point: 3 Seen
best season: JUN, JUL, AUG, SEP
route typ: family tour buggy-friendly tour
Gpx file Interactive map
download> open>
Description

Leisurely hike, past the Gadein panorama restaurant, climbing slightly via a wide gravel path to the 3 lakes with a wonderful
panorama view. Also suitable for prams.
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